
 

 

RESOLUTION NO.  23-005 

 
Regional Transit Authority 

2817 Canal Street 
New Orleans, LA 70119-6307 

 

STATE OF LOUISIANA 
PARISH OF ORLEANS 

 
 

NEOGOV Contract Renewal 
 
 

Introduced by Commissioner Neal ,seconded by Commissioner Coulon . 

 
WHEREAS, RTA entered into a Service Agreement (the “Online Services Agreement”) on 

February 10, 2020 for NEOGOV Insight, Position Management, Governmentjobs.com, Onboard, 

Perform, E-forms, Benefits SaaS Applications, and HRIS (the “Services”); and, 

 
WHEREAS, RTA’s current approval to renew the NEOGOV annual contract through January 

30, 2024, is a total of $199,528.36, which is a $11,265.11 increase that includes the current modules 

and adding Eforms Policy and, 

 
WHEREAS, RTA added NEOGOV Policy; and the Parties, RTA and NEOGOV renewed the 

Services through January 30, 2024; and, 

 
WHEREAS, RTA’s NEOGOV Human Capital suite is comprised of several modules that assist 

staff in managing, recruiting, and developing employees and applicants. RTA staff have been 

engaged heavily in implementation with NEOGOV project managers. All modules are live with the 

exception of Eforms and Policy; and, 

 
THE FOREGOING WAS READ IN FULL, THE ROLL WAS CALLED ON THE ADOPTION 

THEREOF AND RESULTED AS FOLLOWS: 

 
YEAS: ____6______ 

     NAYS: ____0______ 

     ABSTAIN: ____0______ 

     ABSENT: ____1______ 
 

AND THE RESOLUTION WAS ADOPTED ON THE 21ST  DAY OF JANUARY, 2023. 
 
 
 

 
 
 

MARK RAYMOND 

CHAIRMAN 

RTA BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

    


